Bahrain Royal Equestrian & Endurance
Federation National Arabian Horse

Show (B National)

Sakhir, Bahrain

15 Apr 2021, Fillies 2 years old

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: RDS
PANDORA

Colour: grey
Owner: AL-ORASIA
STUD

Name: ORA ALJAZLA
Colour: bay

Owner: AL-ORASIA
STUD

Name: FERYAL AL
SHAHAB

Colour: chestnut
Owner: MR FADHEL
ABBAS HUSSAIN
ALJAMRI

Name: SAMAR AL
SHAHAB

Colour: grey

Owner: MR FADHEL
ABBAS HUSSAIN
ALJAMRI

Score
91.63

91.13

90.63

90.25

hui

ECAHO
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5th Name: SHAIKHAH 88.63
AL-AMEER
Colour: chestnut
Owner: MR ALI
ABDULLA AHMED
ALI ALMUDAWEB

0 Name: WAAD AL
RIAHI
Colour: grey
Owner: MR ALI
HASAN HAJI HUSAIN
GHULOOM

Judges

T.T. == TOomasz Tarczynski, PL

H.H. 11 Helen Hennekens - van Nes, BE
S.T. = Sufian Taha Al Husseini, PS
G.R. = Gideon Reisel, NL

T.T. H.H. S.T.

TYPE 18.5

18.5

18.5
18.5 18.5 18
B&T 18 18 18
LEGS 15.5 15 15
MOVE 19 18.5 18.5

No detailed scorecard available
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